
# Name of Real Estate Agent 
Registration 

no. 
Mobile No. Email 

1 Varun Arya 55 of 2018 9811428599 varunarya111@gmail.com 

2 
ONS Realtors and Promoters (Dheeraj 

Gandotra) 
61 of 2017 9810110477 onsindia@gmail.com 

3 Falak Gugnani 82 of 2019 8059456789 propcouncilprivatelimited@gmail.com 

4 Maninder Singh 304 of 2018 9810802935 mani.saini1@gmail.com 

5 
Karshni Buildwell Pvt. Ltd. (Neeraj 

Bhatia) 
89 of 2019 9711007795 neeraj@karshnigroup.com 

6 Abhay Jain 276 of 2020 8700883645 nutanproperties89@gmail.com  

7 Ramesh Kumar Tuteja 297 of 2018 9810039141 Rkt1989@yahoo.com  

8 Settlers India (Arvind Mehtani) 56 of 2017 9811022205 settlersindia@gmail.com  

9 Harpreet Singh Ghulati 253 of 2019 9910161213 propertyvlog@gmail.com 

10 
Seedwill Consulting Pvt. Ltd. (Manav 

Bhatia) 
463 of 2018 9953345661 manav.bhatia@seedwill.com 

11 Pravin Kalra 185 of 2019 9899100110 pravinkalra@yahoo.com 

12 JASCON (Jasvinder Singh Dhir) 44 of 2018 9810050859 office231@gmail.com 

13 
SSTS Inframantra Pvt. Ltd.  (Shiwang 

Suraj) 
332 of 2018 9958835333 Shiwang@inframantra.com 

14 Sandeep Rana 26 of 2019 9873569956 babahomezr@gmail.com  

15 Ashwani Khanna 149 of 2018 9811007756 khannaashwani13@gmail.com  

16 Sunil Kumar 319 of 2019 9818142398 sunil@risun.in 

17 Prabal Jain 41 of 2019 9811882794 prabaljain13@gmail.com 

18 Star Estates (Sanjiv Sethi) 81 of 2017 9810036389 sanjivsethi57@gmail.com 

19 Pawan Kumar 280 of 2018 9999895000 pawan.khatana@gmail.com 

20 
Property Xpo Services Pvt. Ltd. (Amit 

Kumar) 
51 of 2018 8860654918 Amit @propertyxpo.com 

21 Anshu Sharma 383 of 2019 
9082214663, 
9205900998 

Anshu.sharma94@gmail.com 

22 Ajvinder Singh 53 of 2019 9999166543 sangwan.realty@gmail.com 

23 SYMBIOSIS INFRA P. LTD. (Shivam) 54 of 2020 6392328492 Shivam@sysmbiosisinfra.com 

24 INFINITY INVESTMENTS 813 of 2022 9999689165 rajkojha@gmail.com 

25 Nikhilesh Pruthi 
897 OF 
2022 

9810100085 Nikhileshpruthi@gmail.com 

26 Sharad Kumar Khurana 
1289 Of 

2022 
9810222211 sharad.khurana@gmail.com 

27 Axiom landbase Private Limited 34 OF 2022 9711178633 rajesh.saraf82@gmail.com 

28 Kunal Kaushik 24 OF 2022 9999296746 kunalkaushik21283@gmail.com  

29 AKHLESH PALIWAL 230 Of 2021 9811449840 apassociates2007@gmail.com 

30 Bhanu Dewan 
484 OF 
2021 

7053333329 dewanassociates639@gmail.com 

31 JAYANT BHANDARI 
497 OF 
2019 

9899016890 ghiprop@gmail.com 

32 Jeet Estate Consultant 
110 OF 
2017 

9810010295 Sarabjeet2004@gmail.com 

33 SAMEER KUMAR 
345 OF 
2018 

8700299355 PROPWAYSCONSULTING@GMAIL.COM  
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34 SOURABH BALI 
593 OF 
2021 

9582195236 saurabh24bali@gmail.com 

35 Yogesh Kumar 
735 OF 
2021 

9971080507 tnwar1995@gmail.com 
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